
PATTERN DESCRIPTION & SIZE CHART

rosypenapattern.com

Body Measurements | Inches and (Centimeters)

Bust

Waist

Hip

30

24

32

26

34

34

28

36

36

30

38

38

32

40

40

34

42

42

36

44

SIZES XXS XS MED LRG XL XXLSML

(76)

(61) (71)(66) (76) (81) (86) (91)

32
(81) (86) (91) (97) (102) (107) (112)

(81) (86) (91) (97) (102) (107)

Finished Garment Measurements | Inches and (Centimeters)

Bust

Waist

Hip

30

27

35

32

29 31

39

36

33

41

38

35

43

40

37

45

SIZES XXS XS MED LRG XL XXLSML

28
(71)

25
(64) (74)(69) (79) (84) (89) (94)

33
(84) (89)

(81)

(99) (104) (109) (114)

(76) (91) (97) (102)

37
(94)

34
(86)

Pattern Description
The Juliet dress features a fit-and-flare feminine silhouette with side waist ties for a
flattering look that hugs your natural curves. The pattern is perfect for spring and
summer park dates, weekend get-togethers, and girls' brunch. Grab your favorite knit
fabrics and sew the Juliet pattern again and again! 😊

https://rosypenapattern.com/

