## PATTERN DESCRIPTION & SIZE CHART

## **Pattern Description**

The Juliet dress features a fit-and-flare feminine silhouette with side waist ties for a flattering look that hugs your natural curves. The pattern is perfect for spring and summer park dates, weekend get-togethers, and girls' brunch. Grab your favorite knit fabrics and sew the Juliet pattern again and again!

## **Body Measurements | Inches and (Centimeters)**

SIZES	xxs	XS	SML	MED	LRG	XL	XXL
Bust	<b>30</b> (76)	<b>32</b> (81)	<b>34</b> (86)	<b>36</b> (91)	<b>38</b> (97)	<b>40</b> (102)	<b>42</b> (107)
Waist	<b>24</b> (61)	<b>26</b> (66)	<b>28</b> (71)	<b>30</b> (76)	<b>32</b> (81)	<b>34</b> (86)	<b>36</b> (91)
Hip	<b>32</b> (81)	<b>34</b> (86)	<b>36</b> (91)	<b>38</b> (97)	<b>40</b> (102)	<b>42</b> (107)	<b>44</b> (112)

## Finished Garment Measurements | Inches and (Centimeters)

SIZES	xxs	XS	SML	MED	LRG	XL	XXL
Bust	<b>28</b> (71)	<b>30</b> (76)	<b>32</b> (81)	<b>34</b> (86)	<b>36</b> (91)	<b>38</b> (97)	<b>40</b> (102)
Waist	<b>25</b> (64)	<b>27</b> (69)	<b>29</b> (74)	<b>31</b> (79)	<b>33</b> (84)	<b>35</b> (89)	<b>37</b> (94)
Hip	<b>33</b> (84)	<b>35</b> (89)	<b>37</b> (94)	<b>39</b> (99)	<b>41</b> (104)	<b>43</b> (109)	<b>45</b> (114)